P
ro
d
u
c
t
o
v

• Versatile connection options for high levels of flexibility and straightforward implementation
• Compact size for compatibility with applications in which installation space is limited
Type code
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/DFS60S_Pro
Solid shaft
Type
S Safety
Mechanical design
S 1 Solid shaft, servo flange, M4 thread, 6 mm × 10 mm, with face
S D Solid shaft, servo flange, M4 thread, 6 mm × 10 mm, with feather key
S F Solid shaft, servo flange, M3 thread, 6 mm × 10 mm, with face
S G Solid shaft, servo flange, M3 thread, 6 mm × 10 mm, with feather key
S 4 Solid shaft, face mount flange, M4 thread, 10 mm × 19 mm, with face
S E Solid shaft, face mount flange, M4 thread, 10 mm × 19 mm, with feather key
S H Solid shaft, face mount flange, M3 thread, 10 mm × 19 mm, with face
S J Solid shaft, face mount flange, M3 thread, 10 mm × 19 mm, with feather key
Communication interface
O 4.5 V ... 32 V, SIN/COS
Connection type
A Male connector, M23, 12-pin, radial
C Male connector, M12, 8-pin, radial
J Cable, 8-wire, universal, 0.5 m 1)
K Cable, 8-wire, universal, 1.5 m 1)
L Cable, 8-wire, universal, 3 m 1)
M Cable, 8-wire, universal, 5 m 1)
N Cable, 8-wire, universal, 10 m 1)
Resolution
1024 Periods per revolution
D F S 6 0 - 0 1 0 2 4
1) The universal cable outlet is positioned so that it is possible to lay it without bends in a radial and axial direction. UL approval not available.
Hollow shaft
Type
T Through Hollow Shaft
B Blind Hollow Shaft
Mechanical design
6 SAFETY ENCODERS | SICK Product overview | 2025-10-07 19:24:45
Subject to change without notice
﻿
DFS60S Pro
A Shaft Ø 6mm with key seat
B Shaft Ø 8mm with key seat
C Shaft Ø 3/8" with key seat
D Shaft Ø 10mm with key seat
E Shaft Ø 12mm with key seat
F Shaft Ø 1/2" with key seat
G Shaft Ø 14mm with key seat
H Shaft Ø 15mm with key seat
J Shaft Ø 5/8" with key seat
Electrical interface
O 4.5… 32V, SIN/COS (1024 Periods)
Connection type
A M23 Connector, 12 pin, radial
C M12 Connector, 8 pin, radial
J Cable, 8 core, universal 0.5 m 1)
K Cable, 8 core, universal 1.5 m 2)
L Cable, 8 core, universal 3 m 2)
M Cable, 8 core, universal 5 m 2)
N Cable, 8 core, universal 10 m 2)
Resolution
Periods per revolution
1 0 2 4Res-
o-
lu-
tion,
1,024 pe-
ri-
ods
0 S 0 1Sta-
tor
cou-